
85 Lbs

35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM
Intermediate

Darren Jones  

23

CJ Szotak  

Joey Waldman  

24

Ben Or Chen  

Jones
   FALL 1:15

76

Or Chen
   FALL :39

Jones
   FALL 2:20

 

Or Chen
    

Champion

2nd Place

Szotak
    

75

Waldman
    

Szotak
   FALL 5:30

 

3rd Place

Waldman
    

4th Place



92 Lbs
35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM

Intermediate

Shane Manieri  

Frank Motta  

Drew Wohlgemuth  

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Frank Motta  

Drew Wohlgemuth  
1

Shane Manieri  

 BYE  
 

 

Motta
   FALL 1:24

Manieri
   BYE

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Shane Manieri  

Drew Wohlgemuth  
77

Frank Motta  

 BYE  
 

 

Manieri
   FALL 2:54

Motta
   BYE

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Frank Motta  

Shane Manieri  
25

Drew Wohlgemuth  

 BYE  
 

 

Motta
   FALL :38

Wohlgemuth
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Motta, Frank

Manieri, Shane

Wohlgemuth, Drew

2

1

0

0

1

2

4

2

2

1

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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100 Lbs

35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM
Intermediate

Zach Dobson  

26

Jalen Sarraga  

Bradley Mika  

27

Matt Goldbach  

Dobson
   TF 16-0 4:00

79

Mika
   FALL 1:45

Dobson
   5-2

 

Mika
    

Champion

2nd Place

Sarraga
    

78

Goldbach
    

Goldbach
   FALL 1:03

 

3rd Place

Sarraga
    

4th Place



105 Lbs

35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM
Intermediate

Domenic DiFrancescantonio  

26a

Vanya Citrano Verona 

Michael Ruane  

27a

Alex Jones  

DiFrancescantonio
   FALL :59

80

Jones
   TF 16-0 4:00

Jones
   7-2

 

DiFrancescantonio
    

Champion

2nd Place

Citrano
   Verona 

79a

Ruane
    

Ruane
   FALL :30

 

3rd Place

Citrano
   Verona 

4th Place



112 Lbs
35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM

Intermediate

Sam Cohen  

Jonathan Bartley  

Gabirelle Epstein Toney  

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Jonathan Bartley  

Gabirelle Epstein Toney  
3

Sam Cohen  

 BYE  
 

 

Bartley
   FALL 2:25

Cohen
   BYE

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Sam Cohen  

Gabirelle Epstein Toney  
81

Jonathan Bartley  

 BYE  
 

 

Cohen
   FALL :45

Bartley
   BYE

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Jonathan Bartley  

Sam Cohen  
29

Gabirelle Epstein Toney  

 BYE  
 

 

Bartley
   FALL 3:25

Epstein Toney
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Bartley, Jonathan

Cohen, Sam

Epstein Toney, Gab

2

1

0

0

1

2

4

2

2

1

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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119 Lbs

35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM
IntermediateGage Armijo  

 

 BYE  

Ryan Sanderson  

10

Julian Todd  

Joe Jenkins  

11

Vincent Paglia  

 BYE  

 

John Poznanski  

Armijo
   BYE

30

Todd
   FALL :50

Jenkins
   FALL 2:22

31

Poznanski
   BYE

Armijo
   FALL 1:33

83

Poznanski
   7-0

Armijo
   9-2

 

Poznanski
    

Champion

2nd Place

BYE
    

 

 

BYE
    

Joe Jenkins  

82

Julian Todd  

Jenkins
   3-0

 

3rd Place

Todd
    

4th Place



128 Lbs

35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM
IntermediateMatthew Forget  

 BYE  

Luka Gotsadze  

12a

Eric Fioccola  

Jake Stein  

 BYE  

 BYE  

Nick Zarra  

Forget
   BYE

32

Gotsadze
   FALL 2:52

Stein
   BYE

33

Zarra
   BYE

Forget
   FALL :55

85

Stein
   5-1

Stein
   5-2

 

Forget
    

Champion

2nd Place

BYE
    

BYE
    

BYE
    

Nick Zarra  

84

Luka Gotsadze  

Zarra
   FALL 2:15

 

3rd Place

Gotsadze
    

4th Place



137 Lbs
35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM

Intermediate

Erick Vidal  

Dylan Toro  
1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Erick Vidal  

Dylan Toro  
4

 

 

Toro
   FALL 1:10

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Erick Vidal  

Dylan Toro  
86

 

 

No-Contest
NC

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Erick Vidal  

Dylan Toro  
34

 

 

Toro
   FALL 1:15

round 3

Best of 3 (optional)

Toro, Dylan

Vidal, Erick

2

0

0

2

4 2 0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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148 Lbs

35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM
Intermediate

James Cruz  

35

Shelby Giel  

William Noteboom  

36

Qiyan Bettis  

Cruz
   FALL 1:04

88

Noteboom
   FALL 3:56

Cruz
   3-0

 

Noteboom
    

Champion

2nd Place

Giel
    

87

Bettis
    

Bettis
   2-1

 

3rd Place

Giel
    

4th Place



165 Lbs

35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM
Intermediate

Fletcher Cavanagh  

37

Erin Emery  

Ben Rivera  

38

Anthony Salvemini  

Cavanagh
   3-2

90

Salvemini
   FALL 1:37

Salvemini
   FALL :34

 

Cavanagh
    

Champion

2nd Place

Emery
    

89

Rivera
    

Emery
   FORFEIT

 

3rd Place

Rivera
    

4th Place



200 Lbs
35TH ANNUAL CALDWELL.PM

Intermediate

Jospeh Trapani  

Dominic Castallano  
1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Dominic Castallano  

Jospeh Trapani  
5

 

 

Castallano
   FALL 1:47

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Dominic Castallano  

Jospeh Trapani  
91

 

 

No-Contest
NC

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Dominic Castallano  

Jospeh Trapani  
39

 

 

No-Contest
NC

round 3

Best of 3 (optional)

Trapani, Jospeh

Castallano, Dominic

0

1

1

0

0

2 1

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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